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DON.T SAY IT - WRITE IT 
======================= i 

! 

FROH: Steven Knight 

Below is a listing cf the M/70v Classic Caliber Program offerings 
from 1981 through 1990 including total production for that year. 

year 

1981 
1982 
1983 
1984 
1985 
1986 
1987 
1988 
1989 
1990 
ft'1t 

RAMAC 

925758 
925850 
925846 
925754 
925756 
925896 
925898 
925901 
925903 
925907 

~~o' 
xc: J. H. Chisnall 

D. M. Hofmeister 
S. M. Morris 
K. Green 
K. A. Cornell 

caliber 

7MM Mauser 
257 Roberts 
300 H & H 
250 Savage 
350.Rem Mag 
2s4··ttag 
338 Win Mas 
35 Whelan 
300 Weatherby 
25-06 Rem '""It! W 4.f+flj/o.(J. ~-.; Iii~. 

THINK SAFETY IN ADVANCE, 

YOU MAY NOT GET A SECOND CHANCE . 

production 
quantity 

2018 
6561 
364.6 
5742 
4682 
3468 
4792 
8805 

10779 
6935 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 
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